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ITINERARY FOR THE UNIVERSITY OF BELIZE 
 

Lecturer: Mr. Kevin Geban. October 14
th

-16
th

 ,2010 

 

ACTIVITIES TIME 

Leave Belize City for Caves Branch 

 

Arrive at Caves Branch 

 

Welcome/Check-In 

 

Tour of Caves Branch 

 

Settle into rooms 

 

Return to lodge for Lecture-  

 

Dinner-(Chips and Salsa, Soup, Main Course) 

 

Jungle Safari After Dark Tour 

 

Return to Lodge-(free to socialize and have 

fun.) 

 

Morning-Breakfast 

 

Leave For Tours 

 

Return From Tours 

 

Leave for Belize City 

 

1:00pm 

 

2:30pm 

 

2:45pm 

 

3:00pm-4:30pm 

 

4:30pm-5:00pm 

 

5:30pm 

 

6:00pm 

 

8:00pm 

 

10:00pm 

 

 

8:00am 

 

9:00am 

 

3:00pm 

 

4:00pm 
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